

Soroptimist International of Stuart

## 2020 Women of Distinction Awards

## March 31, 2020 Mariner Sands Country Club

Cocktails at 5:30 p.m. Awards & Dinner at 7:00 p.m.

Sponso	r Level	Chosen:				
	□ \$5,000 "Event" Sponsor (Full Page Ad – 8.5" x 11")					
	\$2,500 "Gold" Sponsor (3/4 Page Ad – 8.5" x 7.5")					
	□ \$1,000 "Silver" Sponsor (1/2 Page Ad – 5.5" x 8.5") Horizontal Ad					
	\$500	0 "Bronze" Sponsor (1/4 Page Ad – 4.25" x 5.5") Vertical Ad				
	\$250	0 "Award" Sponsor (Business Card Size Ad in Program)				
	*Ad sizing approximate and may be adjusted according to the actual Ad provided.					
Contact Name for Sponsorship:						
Sponsoring Company:						
Phone:			Fax:	Email	<u> </u>	
Websit	e:					
Total Amount Enclosed: \$						
Method of Payment						
Check (Make check payable to <b>Soroptimist International of Stuart</b> )						
Credit Card (for security purposes, please indicate authorized contact to be called for information)						
Authorized contact for Credit Card Information:				Phone:		
Authori	zed Signa	ature:			Date:	

## THE DEADLINE FOR CHECKS AND ARTWORK (ADS & LOGOS) IS FEBRUARY 15, 2020

Please make check payable to **Soroptimist International of Stuart**, with "WOD" in the memo line. Artwork and/or logos may be emailed to sistuart@yahoo.com

Thank you for your support!